28
L
Lead screw
actuator
SA1
SA1 = Ball slide type
RSA1 = Crossed
roller slide type

is 100μseconds. The sensors are available in both NPN and PNP outputs. The sensors are equipped with
a quick fitting Hook-Up Connector with cable lengths in 1m or 3m.
Part Numbering System for EOT and HPS
E-PNP-1
X-XXX-X
X-Configuration- E=EOT, H=HPS, EH=Combined
XXX=Type of Sensor, PNP or NPN
X=Length of Cable, 1=1meter, 3= 3 meter
Part Number and Price List
E-PNP-1 $119
E-NPN-1 $119
H-PNP-1 $59
H-NPN-1 $59
EH-PNP-1 $179
EH-NPN-1 $179
Prices are the same for the 3 meter
length cable and connector.
LSA1 and LRSA1 SERIES
TRAVEL B J
25 50.8 38.1
50 76.2 63.5
75 101.6 88.9
110              152.4         139.7
7.62
35.33
21.84 4.6
15.27 15.24
21.49 21.49
Lead: .5mm
Maximum Recommended
Revolutions Per Second
20 RPS
33
L
Lead screw
actuator
SA2
SA2 = Ball slide type
RSA2 = Crossed
roller slide type
Travel in
mm
25
38
50
75
100
Lead screw diameter
6.3mm
01=1mm
02=2mm Standard
01.5=1.5mm
03=3mm
25 A 02
Part number for Mini Posi-Drive™Stage
X single
XY double
XYZ triple
xxx
Nomenclature - Mini Posi Drive LSA2 / LRSA2
Configuration
E=end of travel
H=home
position switch
EH=combined
Type of sensor
PNP
NPN
E PNP
Length of cable
1=1 meter